
Facility Usage for District of VERMONT
01/14  -  12/14

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

82 (D/VT)

Federal

BRO Brooklyn MDC

Jail Days 828 628 584 621 749 815 1,092 783 713 698 570 694 8,775 8,775

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 26.71 22.43 18.84 20.70 24.16 27.17 35.23 25.26 23.77 22.52 19.00 22.39 24.04

DEV FMC Fort Devens

Jail Days 31 30 62 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 148 148

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 1.00 1.07 2.00 0.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.41

RBK FCI Ray Brook

Jail Days 455 225 172 120 365 329 262 315 310 229 274 211 3,267 3,267

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 14.68 8.04 5.55 4.00 11.77 10.97 8.45 10.16 10.33 7.39 9.13 6.81 8.95

Federal Total

Jail Days 1,314 883 818 766 1,114 1,144 1,354 1,098 1,023 927 844 905 12,190 12,190

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 38.1425.53 35.93 28.1335.42 29.9126.3931.5442.39 34.1043.68 29.20 33.40

IGA

3TJ Southern State Corr Fac

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 27 10 4 0 0 9 0 0 50 50

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 27 10 4 0 0 9 0 0 50 50
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 3,510 $ 1,300 $ 520 $ 0 $ 0 $ 1,170 $ 0 $ 0 $ 6,500 $ 6,500

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 130.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 130.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.87 0.33 0.13 0.00 0.00 0.29 0.00 0.00 0.14

3TB Wyatt Det Fac

Jail Days 31 19 3 3 28 2 12 14 52 10 48 3 225 225

Paid Jail Days 31 19 3 3 28 2 12 14 52 10 48 3 225 225

Cost $ 3,155 $ 1,933 $ 305 $ 305 $ 2,849 $ 204 $ 1,221 $ 1,425 $ 5,292 $ 1,018 $ 4,884 $ 305 $ 22,896 $ 22,896

Rate $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76

Avg Pop 1.00 0.68 0.10 0.10 0.90 0.07 0.39 0.45 1.73 0.32 1.60 0.10 0.62

GBU Essex County Correctional Facility

Jail Days 706 687 857 727 612 525 620 778 769 898 819 672 8,670 8,670

Paid Jail Days 706 687 857 727 612 525 620 778 769 898 819 672 8,670 8,670

Cost $ 69,188 $ 67,326 $ 83,986 $ 71,246 $ 59,976 $ 51,450 $ 60,760 $ 76,244 $ 75,362 $ 88,004 $ 80,262 $ 65,856 $ 849,660 $ 849,660

Rate $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00

Avg Pop 22.77 24.54 27.65 24.23 19.74 17.50 20.00 25.10 25.63 28.97 27.30 21.68 23.75

3QK Cheshire Co Jail

Jail Days 387 245 398 607 698 909 737 758 523 337 458 690 6,747 6,747

Paid Jail Days 387 245 398 607 698 909 737 758 523 337 458 690 6,747 6,747

Cost $ 40,635 $ 25,725 $ 41,790 $ 63,735 $ 73,290 $ 95,445 $ 77,385 $ 79,590 $ 54,915 $ 35,385 $ 48,090 $ 72,450 $ 708,435 $ 708,435

Rate $ 105.00 $ 105.00 $ 105.00 $ 105.00 $ 105.00 $ 105.00 $ 105.00 $ 105.00 $ 105.00 $ 105.00 $ 105.00 $ 105.00 $ 105.00

Avg Pop 12.48 8.75 12.84 20.23 22.52 30.30 23.77 24.45 17.43 10.87 15.27 22.26 18.48

1BF Marble Valley Regional Jail

Jail Days 208 106 214 217 174 84 34 34 119 117 90 99 1,496 1,496

Paid Jail Days 208 106 214 217 174 84 34 34 119 117 90 99 1,496 1,496

Cost $ 27,040 $ 13,780 $ 27,820 $ 28,210 $ 22,620 $ 10,920 $ 4,420 $ 4,420 $ 15,470 $ 15,210 $ 11,700 $ 12,870 $ 194,480 $ 194,480

Rate $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00

Avg Pop 6.71 3.79 6.90 7.23 5.61 2.80 1.10 1.10 3.97 3.77 3.00 3.19 4.10

1BE Chittenden Regional Jail

Jail Days 178 91 140 162 67 63 114 91 143 197 140 131 1,517 1,517

Paid Jail Days 178 91 140 162 67 63 114 91 143 197 140 131 1,517 1,517

Cost $ 23,140 $ 11,830 $ 18,200 $ 21,060 $ 8,710 $ 8,190 $ 14,820 $ 11,830 $ 18,590 $ 25,610 $ 18,200 $ 17,030 $ 197,210 $ 197,210

Rate $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00

Avg Pop 5.74 3.25 4.52 5.40 2.16 2.10 3.68 2.94 4.77 6.35 4.67 4.23 4.16

3WK Northern State Corr Fac

Jail Days 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Paid Jail Days 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Cost $ 0 $ 130 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 130 $ 130

Rate $ 0.00 $ 130.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 130.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1EH Northwest State Corr Facility

Jail Days 684 785 681 723 590 289 665 735 656 598 600 620 7,626 7,626

Paid Jail Days 684 785 681 723 590 289 665 735 656 598 600 620 7,626 7,626

Cost $ 88,920 $ 102,050 $ 88,530 $ 93,990 $ 76,700 $ 37,570 $ 86,450 $ 95,550 $ 85,280 $ 77,740 $ 78,000 $ 80,600 $ 991,380 $ 991,380

Rate $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00

Avg Pop 22.06 28.04 21.97 24.10 19.03 9.63 21.45 23.71 21.87 19.29 20.00 20.00 20.89

IGA Total

Jail Days 2,194 1,934 2,293 2,439 2,196 1,882 2,186 2,410 2,262 2,166 2,155 2,215 26,332 26,332

2,1552,439 2,1862,1962,194 2,1661,934 2,2621,882 2,2152,4102,293Paid Jail Days 26,33226,332

$ 278,546 $ 2,970,691$ 260,631 $ 247,655 $ 269,059 $ 241,136$ 252,078Cost $ 245,576$ 222,774 $ 244,137$ 254,909 $ 2,970,691$ 249,111$ 205,079

$ 112.82$ 114.21 $ 112.69$ 115.19 $ 112.47$ 114.89 $ 112.71 $ 111.90$ 108.97$ 113.66 $ 112.34Rate $ 112.78 $ 111.64

Avg Pop 62.7381.29 70.83 71.8477.75 69.8673.9869.0970.76 75.4070.52 71.46 72.14

CAP

2GD Strafford Co Corrections

Jail Days 196 200 143 107 133 104 235 376 209 224 190 117 2,234 2,234

Paid Jail Days 196 200 143 107 133 104 235 376 209 224 190 117 2,234 2,234

Cost $ 16,268 $ 16,600 $ 11,869 $ 8,881 $ 11,039 $ 8,632 $ 19,505 $ 31,208 $ 17,347 $ 18,592 $ 15,770 $ 9,711 $ 185,422 $ 185,422

Rate $ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00

Avg Pop 6.32 7.14 4.61 3.57 4.29 3.47 7.58 12.13 6.97 7.23 6.33 3.77 6.12

CAP Total

Jail Days 196 200 143 107 133 104 235 376 209 224 190 117 2,234 2,234

190107 235133196 224200 209104 117376143Paid Jail Days 2,2342,234

$ 8,881 $ 185,422$ 11,869 $ 11,039 $ 31,208 $ 15,770$ 16,268Cost $ 19,505$ 16,600 $ 18,592$ 17,347 $ 185,422$ 9,711$ 8,632

$ 83.00$ 83.00 $ 83.00$ 83.00 $ 83.00$ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00$ 83.00$ 83.00 $ 83.00Rate $ 83.00 $ 83.00

Avg Pop 3.473.57 4.29 6.3312.13 7.234.617.146.32 6.977.58 3.77 6.12
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

82 (D/VT) Total

$ 300,267

$ 110.99$ 112.28

2,134

$ 287,427

104.98 111.05

2,421

$ 258,822

2,436

$ 109.93$ 110.18

$ 3,156,113

111.66

3,443

2,546

3,017

$ 256,906$ 262,729

$ 112.17

$ 272,500

Paid Jail Days

$ 265,081

$ 107.61

3,317 40,756

$ 111.08

107.00

3,884

2,390 2,390

$ 239,374

3,312 3,237

$ 111.86

2,345

3,254

$ 213,711

2,329

$ 3,156,113

125.30 104.43110.39

$ 1.00

Jail Days

117

Avg Pop

28,566

3,130

Cost

28,566

$ 268,346

$ 109.56

3,494 3,189

116.47121.78107.77119.47

3,775

2,4711,986

$ 272,256

2,786

40,756

Rate $ 107.78

3,704

104.34

$ 258,694

$ 109.49$ 112.89

106.30

Grand Total

104.34

$ 265,081

Paid Jail Days

$ 272,256

$ 112.17

3,317

$ 109.49

28,566

111.05

$ 110.18

2,390

121.78107.77

2,332

$ 111.86

3,775

$ 110.99

$ 262,729 $ 3,156,113

107.00

$ 112.89

125.30119.47 104.43

$ 287,427

$ 111.08Rate $ 110.48

3,312

2,3452,786

106.30

Jail Days 3,254 3,189

Avg Pop

$ 109.56

2,436

3,884

2,546

$ 3,156,113

111.66116.47

$ 107.78

$ 258,822

2,390

Cost

$ 107.61

3,130

$ 112.28

28,566

40,756

$ 109.93

$ 300,267

3,704

2,4711,986

$ 268,346

3,443

2,329

3,494

2,134

$ 256,906$ 213,711$ 258,694

3,017

110.39104.98

3,237

$ 239,374

40,756

2,421

$ 272,500
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